Standards
IEC 61243-1:2021 NF EN
IEC 61243-1:2021
  CC-765-...
Electronic voltage detector, compact series, 3-10 kV, C end fitting
Application:
Features:
Composition:

Front and rear leather reinforcements.
Breathable, absorbent anti-bacterial lining.
Metal-free protective toe cap.
SB: basic protection.
HRO: direct contact heat resistance.
SRC (SRA + SRB) : Adhesion, slip resistance on ceramic tiles and steel floor.
E: Heel energy absorption capacity.
FO: Resistance to hydrocarbons.
Unit test of each shoe before dispatch in accordance with RTE SERECT
specification No. ST HTA ind E to validate resistance to test voltage: 5 kV/1 min.
Reference Size
Voltage
Weight (kg)Operating
Voltage
AC
MV-226-40 40 1 000 V 1,29
MV-226-41 41 1 000 V 1,34
MV-226-42 42 1 000 V 1,39
MV-226-43 43 1 000 V 1,5
MV-226-44 44 1 000 V 1,9
MV-226-45 45 1 000 V 1,56
MV-226-46 46 1 000 V 1,5
MV-226-47 47 1 000 V 1,62
UID : | TID : :: 05/10/2025| SID : :: 05/10/2025 | Issued :05/10/2025 04:30:55 pm Last Modification : 04/20/2025